Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/ KA-(Bi-polar)
– EEE-121 –
0D±0.5 F
±
0
.5

tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Lead
Dia.
Lead Space
Straight
Leads
Taping
Straight
Taping
✽B
Taping
✽i
(V) (μF) (mm) (mm) (mA r.m.s.) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs) (pcs)
4 100 6.3 7 61 0.35 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA0GKN101( ) 200 2000
6.3
22 5 7 29 0.24 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA0JKN220( ) 200 2000
33 5 7 38 0.24 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA0JKN330( ) 200 2000
47 6.3 7 46 0.24 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA0JKN470( ) 200 2000
10
10 4 7 25 0.20 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1AKN100( ) 200 2000
22 5 7 35 0.20 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA1AKN220( ) 200 2000
33 6.3 7 43 0.20 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1AKN330( ) 200 2000
47 6.3 7 65 0.20 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1AKN470( ) 200 2000
16
4.7 4 7 20 0.16 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1CKN4R7( ) 200 2000
10 5 7 25 0.16 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA1CKN100( ) 200 2000
22 6.3 7 39 0.16 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1CKN220( ) 200 2000
33 6.3 7 60 0.16 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1CKN330( ) 200 2000
25
3.3 4 7 16 0.16 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1EKN3R3( ) 200 2000
4.7 5 7 21 0.16 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA1EKN4R7( ) 200 2000
10 6.3 7 28 0.16 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1EKN100( ) 200 2000
22 6.3 7 55 0.16 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1EKN220( ) 200 2000
35
2.2 4 7 12 0.14 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1VKN2R2( ) 200 2000
3.3 5 7 16 0.14 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA1VKN3R3( ) 200 2000
4.7 5 7 22 0.14 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA1VKN4R7( ) 200 2000
10 6.3 7 30 0.14 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1VKN100( ) 200 2000
50
0.1 4 7 1 0.12 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKN0R1( )✽✽✽ 200 2000
0.22 4 7 2 0.12 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKNR22( )✽✽✽ 200 2000
0.33 4 7 3 0.12 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKNR33( )✽✽✽ 200 2000
0.47 4 7 5 0.12 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKNR47( )✽✽✽ 200 2000
1 4 7 10 0.12 0.45 1.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKN010( )✽✽✽ 200 2000
2.2 5 7 16 0.12 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKN2R2( ) 200 2000
3.3 5 7 16 0.12 0.45 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKN3R3( ) 200 2000
4.7 6.3 7 23 0.12 0.45 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECEA1HKN4R7( ) 200 2000
· When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "i" be tween the "( )". Lead wire pitch ✽B=5 mm, 7.5 mm, i=2.5 mm.
· Please refer to the page of “Taping Dimensions”.
✽✽✽ Please kindly accept last shipment : 31/Mar/2015
Endurance : 85 °C 1000 h (500hours for each polarity)